BID PACKAGE
EASTGATE SOUTH DRIVE REHABILITATION
UNION TOWNSHIP

PROJECT NO. 82559

Bid Opening Date:05/19/2016

Engineer’s Estimate:$695,000.00

The Clermont Engineer’s Office 2381 Clermont Center Drive, Batavia Ohio 45103

Date Name & Address of Phone No. Fax No. E-Mail Address Contact Person Addendum
Company
ACI 513-221-8020 513-221-8023 dwright@aci-
3 KOVACH DR construction.org
CINCINNATI OH 45215
BUILDERS EXCHANGE 866-907-6300 866-907-6304 info@bxohio.com
2077 EMBURY PARK RD
DAYTON OH
MCGRAW HILL DODGE 810-364-2059 614-486-0544 Dodge document_mw
REPORTS @mcgraw-hioo.com
4300 BELT WAY PLACE
ARLINGTON TX 76018
ISQFT 1-800-364-2059 ohio@isqft.com Cheryl
4500 W LAKE FOREST DR
CINTI OHIO 45242
BARRETT PAVING 513-422-4662 513-422-3336 wkroll@barrettpaving.c | Wess Kroll
5-6-16 | 375] COMMERCE DR om
MIDDLETOWN OH 45005
5-6-16 PRUS CONSTRUCTION 513-321-7774 cradle@prus.us Roger Cradle
5325 WOOSTER RD
CINTI OHIO 45226
5-10-16 ADLETA CONSTRUCTION 513-554-1469 513-554-1221 gcoleman@adletaconstr | Tim Adleta
389 S WAYNE AVE uction.com

CINTI OHIO 45215
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SUNESIS CONSTRUCTION | 513-326-6000 | 513-326-6001 astrunk@sunesis.com
>-10-16 | 7610 CRESCENTVILLE RD

WEST CHESTER OHIO
45069
5-10-16 JOHN R JURGENSEN 513-771-0820 513-326-6770 Doug. james@jrinet.co | Doug James
11641 MOSTELLER RD m
CINCI OHIO 45241
5-11-16 FORD DEVELOPMENT 513-772-1521 513-772-1556 tfleming@forddevelop | Tom Fleming
11148 WOODWARD LANE ment.com
CINCINNATI OH 45241
5-12-16 BELGRAY INC 937-545-0577 kipp@belgrayinc.com | Kipp Boone
48 RANDOLPH ST
WILMINGTON OH 45177
LEN RIEGLER BLACKTOP | 859-371-8122 bret@rieglerblacktop.c | Bret Riegler
>-16-16 | 19 LENDALE DR om

FLORENCE KY 41042




